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Table III.—Showing the Population of the different Counties and Boroughs—continued.

Population. Population.
Counties. Boroughs (set opposite

Exterior Counties).
Persons. Males. Females.

i
Persons. Males. Female:

Pohangina
Manawatu
Horowhenua ...

1,536
3,000
4,654

901
1,626
2,612

635
1,374
2,042

Foxton 1,211 643 568

Waipawa 9,495 5,224 4,271 jDannevirke ...
(Woodville

2,315
926

1,223
439

1,092
487

Patangata
Pahiatua
Akitio
Castlepoint
Eketahuna
Mauriceville
Master ton

2,376
3,600
1,048

457
2,332
1,127
3,123

1,403
1,937

642
280

1,287
580

1,735

973
1,663

406
177

1,045
547

1,388

Pahiatua 1,209 632 577

South Wairarapa 5,419 3,115 2,304
Masterton

( Carfcerton
{Greytown

'Wellington ...
On shipboard

Onslow
Melrose

I Petone
Lower Hutt ...
\Karori

3,949
1,205
1,122

43,638
333

1,499
2,995
3,780
1,822
1,212

1,945
587
560

21,583
296
767

1,481
1,968

943
607

2,004
618
562

22,055
. 37

732
1,514
1,812

879
605

Hutt 7,171 4,111 3,060

Sounds
On shipboard

946
2

526
2

420

Marlborough ... 6,518 3,653 2,865 (BlenheimPieton
On shipboard

3,222
875

95

1,580
425

66

1,642
450

29
Kaikoura
Collingwood

On shipboard

1,765
2,490

23

956
1,389

23

809
1,101

886
543

7,010
157

2,922
236

Waimea
On shipboard

7,833
3

4,060
3

3,773
Motueka
Eichmond

"Nelson
On shipboard

Westport
On shipboard

412
266

3,228
126

1,478
210

474
277

3,782
31

1,444
26

Buller
On shipboard

Inangahua

4,868
4

4,595

2,794
4

2,747

2,074

1,848
1,572
3,748

89
1,946

5
1,121

614

783
1,976

89
907

5
549
326

789
1,772Grey 4,971 3,217 1,754

I Brunner
jGreymouth ...
( On shipboard
[ Hokitika ...
J On shipboard4,405 2,710

1,039
Westland 1,695 572

288
jKumara(Boss

Amuri
Cheviot

1,142
1,120

699
643

443
477

Ashley

Selwyn

11,599 6,149 5,450 ( Kaiapoi
I Eangiora
'Lyttelton

On shipboard
Ghristchurch

I New Brighton
■I Sydenham

St. Albans ...
Linwood
Woolston
Sumner
Akaroa

On shipboard
Ashburton
Temuka
Timaru

On shipboard

1,795
1,768
4,023

321
17,538
1,008

11,404
6,607
6,737
2,532

844
559

5
2,322
1,465
6,424

62

826
790

2,008
306

8,262
468

5,525
3,025
3,182
1,287

399
249

5
1,203

767
3,135

62

969
978

2,015
15

9,276
540

5,879
3,582
3,555
1,245

445
310

30,787 16,138 14,649

Akaroa 3,669 1,957 1,712

Ashburton
Geraldine
Levels

11,342
5,991
5,496

6,314
3,143
2,811

5,028
2,848
2,685

1,119
698

3,289

Mackenzie
Waimate

1,642
5,653

927
3,218

715
2,435 Waimate

("Oamaru
\ On shipboard
(Hampden
Palmerston South

1,359
4,836

17
331
738

662
2,282

17
160
353

697
2,554

Waitaki 9,086 4,936 4,150
171
385Waiheino 2,014 1,133 881
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